Te
kl
a
St
ru
ct
ur
es

Width
(mm)
Materiál
Material
Hmotnosť 1 ks
Weight of 1 pc
(kg/ks)/(kg/pc)
Hmotnosť v dielci
Total weight
(kg)
Krit. teplota
Critical
temper.(°C)
a5-25 1 366.2 366.23763 300 S355J2HEA320
a5-30 1 1337.0 1337.09960 300 S355J2HEB340
a5-32 1 368.4 368.49960 16 S355J2PL16*295
a5-33 1 369.0 369.09960 16 S355J2PL16*295
a5-37 2 4.8 9.6250 12 S355J2PL12*250
a5-38 1 73.8 73.8870 30 S355J2PL30*360
a5-39 2 17.7 35.3840 12 S355J2PL12*250
a5-40 2 3.5 7.0295 12 S355J2PL12*127
a5-42 4 4.7 18.8277 15 S355J2PL15*145
a5-43 1 6.9 6.9354 15 S355J2PL15*222
a5-44 1 10.1 10.1200 220 S355J2HEA220
a5-47 8 3.1 25.0277 10 S355J2PL10*145
a5-55 1 6.7 6.7352 15 S355J2PL15*217
a5-56 1 13.5 13.5354 20 S355J2PL20*303
a5-57 1 11.2 11.2490 80 S355J2UPE200
a5-64 2 1.6 3.2180 12 S355J2PL12*95
a5-65 1 1.7 1.7212 10 S355J2PL10*154
a5-67 1 1.7 1.7216 10 S355J2PL10*152
a5-77 2 5.7 11.4270 15 S355J2PL15*180
a5-78 2 15.7 31.4400 20 S355J2PL20*250
a5-79 1 14.6 14.6310 20 S355J2PL20*300
a5-80 1 7.1 7.1200 180 S355J2HEA180
a5-81 1 4.4 4.4180 20 S355J2PL20*157
a5-117 1 18.4 18.4300 200 S355J2HEB200
a5-119 1 5.8 5.8200 20 S355J2PL20*186
a5-120 1 9.5 9.5310 15 S355J2PL15*259
a5-122 1 9.1 9.1310 15 S355J2PL15*250
a5-129 1 6.8 6.8220 20 S355J2PL20*196